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NATIONAL RETIREMENT SALES MANAGER

Jamie Bentley, CFA
Senior Vice President

312.972.1176 
james.bentley@pimco.com

DC REGIONS RETIREMENT ADVISOR CONSULTANT INTERNAL RETIREMENT ADVISOR CONSULTANT

Northeast Monica Elvira 646.627.2819
monica.elvira@pimco.com Brian Leonard 949.720.7832

brian.leonard@pimco.com

Mid-atlantic Matt Vanaman, CFA 919.830.6680
matt.vanaman@pimco.com Brian Leonard 949.720.7832

brian.leonard@pimco.com

Southeast Diego Betancourt, CFA 949.630.8534
diego.betancourt@pimco.com Sam Mielnik 949.720.6663

sam.mielnik@pimco.com

Great Lakes Aaron Hassinger, CIMA, C(k)P 401.368.6254
aaron.hassinger@pimco.com Brian Leonard 949.720.7832

brian.leonard@pimco.com

Midwest Chris Sleggs 312.459.7381
chris.sleggs@pimco.com Sam Mielnik 949.720.6663

sam.mielnik@pimco.com

South Central Jay Slusher 913.549.7933
jay.slusher@pimco.com Sam Mielnik 949.720.6663

sam.mielnik@pimco.com

Northwest Rich Merson, CRPS 708.291.0177
rich.merson@pimco.com Barry Lawrence, CFA 949.720.6450

barry.lawrence@pimco.com

Southwest Matt DeMarco 949.514.7985
matthew.demarco@pimco.com Barry Lawrence, CFA 949.720.6450

barry.lawrence@pimco.com

Great Lakes

Mid-atlantic
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PIMCO advised funds are distributed by PIMCO investments LLC.
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